1. Holl-Cup-Triathlon

Schwimmclub lllingen e.V., Gemeinde lllingen

Einzelwertung

| | | L] L | | | |
{ | | ] | | | | {
| |

| | L L |Platzierung| |
StartNr.:HName HVerein/Ort HNat. HJahrgangHKIasseHZeit HKIasse HGeschIechtHGesamtplatz

Tri-Tronic-Team
196||Jost, Stephan St.Wendel GER 1970(|M25 ||00.53.22 1 1 1

Schw.: 00.04.54
Rad: 00.31.07 Lauf:
00.17.21

195|Fiissel, Frank TV Giidingen  ||GER| ~ 1967|M30  [/00.56.39||

Schw.: 00.04.59
Rad: 00.33.33 Lauf:
00.18.07

194/[Spaniol, Andreas  |[LC Rehlingen ||GER|  1966|M30 [00.56.48|

Schw.: 00.05.32
Rad: 00.32.13 Lauf:
00.19.03

166/ Ziegler, Mathias [TV Lebach  |GER|  1969|[M30 [00.57.55]| 3|

Schw.: 00.06.58
Rad: 00.32.21 Lauf:
00.18.36

178|Bosslet, Klaus IDJK Stingbert |GER|  1959|M40 [00.59.30]|

Schw.: 00.05.59
Rad: 00.00.00 Lauf:
00.53.31

174|Christiany, Stephan |[RSC Uberherm |GER|  1975|[M20  [01.00.25||

Schw.: 00.06.30
Rad: 00.34.06 Lauf:
00.19.49

Schneider,
175||Wolfgang DJK Stingbert ||GER 1965([M30 ||01.00.32 4 7 7

Schw.: 00.07.02
Rad: 00.34.31 Lauf:

00.18.59
200|Loch, Wolfgang  |[RSC Uberherm |[GER|  1957|[M40 |[01.01.00]

Schw.: 00.06.46
Rad: 00.34.28 Lauf:
00.19.46

Tri-Tronic-Team
38||Fuchs, Florian St.Wendel GER 1984(JMB ||01.01.01 1 9 9

Schw.: 00.05.13
Rad: 00.35.39 Lauf:
00.20.09

120(Gebhardt, Udo [TV Lebach  |GER|  1956[M40 [01.01.16]

Schw.: 00.06.01
Rad: 00.36.03 Lauf:
00.19.12




66

Rossler, Thomas

Tri Team
Kollerbach

GER

1956

M40

01.01.33

11

11

Schw.: 00.05.31
Rad: 00.36.49 Lauf:
00.19.13

51

||Berwanger, Ulrich

|LC Rehlingen

GER

1980

[JunM

01.01.46

12

12

Schw.: 00.05.02
Rad: 00.35.47 Lauf:
00.20.57

177

Scherer, Franz-
Josef

TV 1900
Hattigweiler

GER

1954

M45

01.01.53

13

13

Schw.: 00.07.23
Rad: 00.34.09 Lauf:
00.20.21

77

Rheinheimer,
Michael

RV "Move"
Schmelz

GER

1975

M20

01.02.33

14

14

Schw.: 00.06.36
Rad: 00.35.40 Lauf:
00.20.17

183

Schlosser, Hans

Rennfiichse St.
Wendel

GER

1948

M50

01.02.44

15

15

Schw.: 00.00.00
Rad: 00.43.01 Lauf:
00.19.43

96

Gerhard, Reiner

Rennfiichse St.
Wendel

GER

1950

M45

01.03.03

16

16

Schw.: 00.06.21
Rad: 00.37.46 Lauf:
00.18.56

97

|Frien, Michael

IDJK St. Ingbert

GER

1961

M35

01.03.06

17

17

Schw.: 00.06.23

Rad: 00.37.43 Lauf:
00.19.00

192

Klein, Martin

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1979

M20

01.03.18

18

18

Schw.: 00.04.23
Rad: 00.37.39 Lauf:
00.21.16

41

Weins, Felix

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1982

JMA

01.04.12

19

19

Schw.: 00.05.00
Rad: 00.40.14 Lauf:
00.18.58

201

|Schumacher, Jiirgen

|SG Schmelz

GER

1966

M30

01.04.59

20

20

Schw.: 00.05.30
Rad: 00.38.07 Lauf:
00.21.22

193

Schlick, Bjorn

Schwimmclub
llingen

GER

1974

M25

01.05.01

21

21

Schw.: 00.04.15
Rad: 00.37.57 Lauf:
00.22.49

125

| Koster, Ralf

TV Lebach

GER

1969

M30

01.05.03

22

22

Schw.: 00.06.19
Rad: 00.38.21 Lauf:
00.20.23

67

Jorr, Volker

Tri Team
Kollerbach

1960

M35

01.05.05

23

23

[schw.: 00.06.01




00.21.08

Rad: 00.37.56 Lauf:

90

||Serf, Karl-Heinz

LTF Kollerbach

GER

1954

IM45

01.05.34

24

24

Schw.: 00.06.39

00.20.20

Rad: 00.38.35 Lauf:

131

Bachelier, Dirk

TTG Wustweiler-
Uchtelf.

GER

1973

M25

01.05.49

25

25

Schw.: 00.06.20

00.20.19

Rad: 00.39.10 Lauf:

179

[Reinicke, Dirk

IGER

1968

[M30

101.05.52

26

26

Schw.: 00.04.08

00.25.41

Rad: 00.36.03 Lauf:

95

||Engstler, Udo

ILTF Selbach

IGER

1958

IM40

101.06.12

27

27

Schw.: 00.06.18

00.21.25

Rad: 00.38.29 Lauf:

129

Herrmann, Ralph

Tri Team
Koéllerbach

GER

1959

M40

01.06.24

28

28

Schw.: 00.06.27

00.21.26

Rad: 00.38.31 Lauf:

44

||Samstag, Angela

|FC Mauschbach

IGER

1984

JwB

01.06.44

29

Schw.: 00.05.28

00.23.29

Rad: 00.37.47 Lauf:

91

|Bodewig, Josef

ILTF Kallertal

IGER

1952

IM45

101.06.46

29

30

Schw.: 00.06.36

00.20.16

Rad: 00.39.54 Lauf:

46

Bieg, Bjérn

Schwimmclub
llingen

GER

1984

JMB

01.06.58

30

31

Schw.: 00.04.25

00.23.44

Rad: 00.38.49 Lauf:

145

Kallenborn, Jérg

66287
Quierschied

GER

1968

M30

01.07.09

31

32

Schw.: 00.06.58

00.22.57

Rad: 00.37.14 Lauf:

98

||Staub, Andy

Tri Gudingen

IGER

1959

IM40

101.08.02

32

33

Schw.: 00.05.45

00.21.46

Rad: 00.40.31 Lauf:

94

||Simon, Helmut

[Tri Glidingen

|GER

1958

M40

01.08.03

33

34

Schw.: 00.06.27

00.22.18

Rad: 00.39.18 Lauf:

65

Doénau, Ulf

EFC
Eisenhiittenstadt

GER

1967

M30

01.08.20

34

35

Schw.: 00.00.00

00.20.54

Rad: 00.47.26 Lauf:

36

Resch, Christian

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1983

JMA

01.08.28

35

36

Schw.: 00.04.50

Rad: 00.41.48 Lauf:




100.21.50

30

Rachor, Jurgen

SFV

Sportfreunde
Uchtelf.

GER

1982

JMA

01.08.36

36

37

Schw.: 00.06.53

00.21.41

Rad: 00.40.02 Lauf:

149

Steffes, Peter

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1958

M40

01.08.56

37

38

Schw.: 00.00.00

00.22.42

Rad: 00.46.14 Lauf:

143

|Weyand, Peter

PWA

|GER

1964

M35

101.09.01

38

39

Schw.: 00.06.37

00.23.01

Rad: 00.39.23 Lauf:

198|

|John, Hartmut

||TV Eppelborn

|GER

1957

M40

|01.09.10

19|

39

40

Schw.: 00.07.12

00.21.09

Rad: 00.40.49 Lauf;

199|

Anschuitz, Achim

66557 lllingen

IGER

1961

M35

101.09.21

40

41

Schw.: 00.06.52

00.19.57

Rad: 00.42.32 Lauf:

79

Bella, Imre

66111
Saarbriicken

1968

M30

01.09.26

10

41

42

Schw.: 00.06.17

00.23.32

Rad: 00.39.37 Lauf:

128

|Vester, Thomas

[TV Altstadt

|GER

1958

M40

01.09.46

11||

42

43

Schw.: 00.06.32

00.22.35

Rad: 00.40.39 Lauf;

168

Rau, Stephan

66571
Eppelborn-
Wiesbach

GER

1972

M25

01.09.59

43

44

Schw.: 00.06.37

00.20.16

Rad: 00.43.06 Lauf:

160

Briick, Olaf

66578
Schiffweiler

GER

1964

M35

01.10.20

44

45

Schw.: 00.09.52

00.21.29

Rad: 00.38.59 Lauf:

133

Schmidt, Karsten

Uchtelf.

TTG Wustweiler-

GER

1973

M25

01.10.56

45

46

Schw.: 00.06.35

00.24.17

Rad: 00.40.04 Lauf:

40

Schafer, Norman

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1984

JMB

01.11.16

46

47

Schw.: 00.05.04

00.21.07

Rad: 00.45.05 Lauf:

80

Schneider-Bosslet,
Sabine

DJK St.Ingbert

GER

1963

W35

01.11.24

48

Schw.: 00.06.45

00.23.07

Rad: 00.41.32 Lauf:




110|[Dummler, Erik

Il
66557 llingen

|GER|

Il
1974/ M25

Il Il
01.11.38]|

47|

49

Schw.: 00.08.05

00.20.42

Rad: 00.42.51 Lauf:

173|Staudt, Jérg

ISG Schmelz

|GER|

1970||M25

101.11.55|

48|

50

Schw.: 00.06.35

00.23.45

Rad: 00.41.35 Lauf;

132||Schlicker, Thomas

66557 lllingen

|GER|

1964/ M35

01.12.02

49

51

Schw.: 00.06.59

00.21.40

Rad: 00.43.23 Lauf:

142|Pink, Horst

PWA

|GER|

1963||M35

101.12.10

50|

52

Schw.: 00.06.39

00.23.26

Rad: 00.42.05 Lauf:

127||Miiller, Bernhard

[LLG Wustweiler

|GER|

1959||M40

01.12.15]|

12||

51|

53

Schw.: 00.09.05

00.20.27

Rad: 00.42.43 Lauf:

92||[KiR, Thomas

66540
Neunkirchen

GER

1965|M30

01.12.19

11

52

54

Schw.: 00.06.16

00.23.58

Rad: 00.42.05 Lauf:

182||Zielinski, Dirk

66333
Volklingen

GER

1978||M20

01.12.23

53

55

Schw.: 00.07.06

00.23.57

Rad: 00.41.20 Lauf;

106||Theobald, Martin

Judo-Club
Uchtelfangen

GER

1955(M40

01.12.24

13

54

56

Schw.: 00.08.11

00.21.07

Rad: 00.43.06 Lauf:

116||Lambert, Martin

66557 lllingen-
Uchtelf.

GER

1969(|M30

01.12.25

12

55

57

Schw.: 00.08.46

00.21.30

Rad: 00.42.09 Lauf;

157||Wirtz, Dino

66287
Quierschied

GER

1972||M25

01.12.46

56

58

Schw.: 00.05.58

00.22.06

Rad: 00.44.42 Lauf:

108||Zimmer, Hubert

66589
Merchweiler

GER

1958||M40

01.12.53

14

57

59

Schw.: 00.07.10

00.22.03

Rad: 00.43.40 Lauf:

93||Dengler, Frank

[TV Puttingen

|GER|

1963|M35

01.12.57

58|

60

Schw.: 00.07.26

00.23.23

Rad: 00.42.08 Lauf:

86||Woll, Peter

66625
Nohfelden

GER

1970(M25

01.12.58

59

61

Schw.: 00.07.07

00.20.56

Rad: 00.44.55 Lauf;




172

Schulz, Michael

66117
Saarbriicken

GER

1969

M30

01.13.00

13

60

62

Schw.: 00.07.10
Rad: 00.42.04 Lauf:
00.23.46

186

[Feiden, Ralf

56862 Pundrich

IGER||

1974

IM25

01.13.19

10

61

63

Schw.: 00.07.46
Rad: 00.37.44 Lauf:
00.27.49

161

Weber, Siegfried

66578
Schiffweiler

GER

1960

M35

01.13.28

62

64

Schw.: 00.06.57
Rad: 00.41.48 Lauf:
00.24.43

146

|Markmann, Thomas

166424 Homburg

|GER|

1976

IM20

01.13.34

63

65

Schw.: 00.07.46
Rad: 00.42.47 Lauf:
00.23.01

99

\ogelgesang,
Werner

Kneippverein
St.Ingbert

GER

1938

M60

01.13.51

64

66

Schw.: 00.06.32
Rad: 00.44.20 Lauf:
00.22.59

181

Hess, David

66128
Saarbrlicken

GER

1965

M30

01.14.05

14

65

67

Schw.: 00.07.36
Rad: 00.00.00 Lauf:
01.06.29

109

||Dl'jmm|er, Jémn

166557 llingen

|GER|

1975

IM20

01.14.30

66

68

Schw.: 00.07.47
Rad: 00.43.13 Lauf:
00.23.30

147

Schneider, Hanno

66557 llingen

|GER|

1957

M40

101.14.38

15

67

69

Schw.: 00.06.22
Rad: 00.44.14 Lauf:
00.24.02

87

Lau, Timm

66121
Saarbriicken

GER

1970

M25

01.14.41

11

68

70

Schw.: 00.00.00
Rad: 00.51.47 Lauf:
00.22.54

31

Neuwerth, Timo

66557 lllingen-
Uchtelf.

GER

1982

JMA

01.15.03

69

71

Schw.: 00.06.39
Rad: 00.45.04 Lauf:
00.23.20

187

|Koch, Raphael

56861 Reil

|GER|

1960

M35

|01.15.08

70

72

Schw.: 00.09.02
Rad: 00.44.02 Lauf:
00.22.04

191

||Thurnes, Erich

166557 llingen

|GER|

1960

M35

101.15.10

71

73

Schw.: 00.06.40
Rad: 00.45.09 Lauf:
00.23.21

50

Schild, Julia

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1984

JWB

01.15.18

74

Schw.: 00.04.42
Rad: 00.45.50 Lauf:




|00.24.46

|

|

[ [ [

[

69| Kikaleichvili, Argi

IATSV

|GER|

1981|[JunM |[01.15.19)|

2|

72|

75|

Schw.: 00.04.16

00.24.37

Rad: 00.46.26 Lauf:

114||Heintz, Christoph

MSC
Uchtelfangen

GER

1971|M25  ||01.15.30

12

73

76

Schw.: 00.06.30

00.27.25

Rad: 00.41.35 Lauf:

33||Hahnen, Mathias

66557 llingen-
Uchtelf.

GER

1981|JunM (/01.16.05

74

77

Schw.: 00.07.11

00.22.13

Rad: 00.46.41 Lauf;

155(Nalbach, Norbert

66133 Scheid

|GER]|

1971|[M25 |01.16.17||

75|

78

Schw.: 00.07.16

00.23.29

Rad: 00.45.32 Lauf:

45||Menden, Simon

Schwimmclub
llingen

GER

1985|JMB  ||01.16.29

76

79

Schw.: 00.00.00

00.25.56

Rad: 00.50.33 Lauf:

81||Samstag, Marie

FC Mauschbach

|GER|

1959|w40 ]/01.16.31

80

Schw.: 00.07.05

00.27.27

Rad: 00.41.59 Lauf:

105||Klos, Frank

Judo-Club
Uchtelfangen

GER

1963||[M35 [|01.16.45

12

77

81

Schw.: 00.09.04

00.21.34

Rad: 00.46.07 Lauf:

76||Lerge, Manuela

RV "Move"
Schmelz

GER

1973||W25 ||01.16.49

82

Schw.: 00.07.14

00.27.00

Rad: 00.42.35 Lauf:

159|[Zewe, Norbert

[TV lingen

|GER|

1954|M45 [01.16.54|

78|

83

Schw.: 00.07.12

00.23.57

Rad: 00.45.45 Lauf:

37||Resch, Michael

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1983||UJMA  [|01.17.04

79

84

Schw.: 00.08.12

00.22.16

Rad: 00.46.36 Lauf:

Schdnenberger,
151||Bernd

TV lllingen

GER

1969M30  (|01.17.32

15

80

85

Schw.: 00.07.25

00.25.11

Rad: 00.44.56 Lauf:

150||WeiB, Gerd

66538
Neunkirchen

GER

1960(|M35 (|01.17.36

13

81

86

Schw.: 00.07.26

00.25.13

Rad: 00.44.57 Lauf:

130||Krémer, Daniel

166557 lingen

|GER|

1977|M20  [[01.17.54]

7|

82|

87




Schw.: 00.08.18
Rad: 00.46.21 Lauf:
00.23.15

163

||Schnorrenberg, Ralf

166424 Homburg

|GER|

1976(M20

|01.18.25]|

83|

88

Schw.: 00.08.33
Rad: 00.42.22 Lauf:
00.27.30

144

||Altmeyer, Eric

PWA

|GER]|

1973|M25

|01.18.40]

14|

84|

89

Schw.: 00.07.39
Rad: 00.46.18 Lauf:
00.24.43

122

||Schmidt, Peter

66557 lllingen

|GER|

1959|[M40

101.18.42|

16||

85|

90

Schw.: 00.06.53
Rad: 00.47.36 Lauf:
00.24.13

117

Rachor, Manfred

SFV
Sportfreunde
Uchtelf.

GER

1953||M45

01.18.47

86

91

Schw.: 00.07.12
Rad: 00.47.55 Lauf:
00.23.40

39

Langenbahn,
Andreas

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1983||JMA

01.18.55

87

92

Schw.: 00.05.27
Rad: 00.45.10 Lauf:
00.28.18

100

|Folz, Dirk

66557 lllingen

|GER||

1971|M25

01.18.59)

15|

88|

93

Schw.: 00.07.36
Rad: 00.45.33 Lauf:
00.25.50

185

||Becker, Thomas

54316 Pluwig

|GER|

1968||M30

101.19.22|

16||

89|

94

Schw.: 00.07.49
Rad: 00.47.34 Lauf:
00.23.59

121

|Dietrich, Rafael

|

TV lllingen

|GER|

1971|M25

01.19.25]|

16||

90|

95

Schw.: 00.06.56

Rad: 00.47.46 Lauf:
00.24.43

162

|Vogelsand, Horst

[Nicht vorhanden

|GER|

1964/|M35

01.19.42]

14|

91|

96

Schw.: 00.07.27
Rad: 00.47.18 Lauf:
00.24.57

85

Deckert, Heinz

LAG
Saarbriicken

GER

1947||M50

01.19.49

92

97

Schw.: 00.07.22
Rad: 00.46.45 Lauf:
00.25.42

118

Klos, Christof

Grin-Weil
Hosterhof

GER

1965(M30

01.19.54

17

93

98

Schw.: 00.08.51
Rad: 00.43.26 Lauf:
00.27.37

148

Fischer, Bruno

TUS
Wiebelskirchen

GER

1945|M50

01.20.07

94

99

Schw.: 00.08.24
Rad: 00.43.16 Lauf:
00.28.27

152||Drechsler, Michael [[PWA

|GER|

1974/ M25

01.20.09)

17||

95|

100

[@rkar - NN NR 12




JUIIVV.. UU.UV. IV

Rad: 00.53.52 Lauf:
00.20.04

72

|Berthon, Monique

166557 lingen ||

GER

1958

w40

01.20.12

101

Schw.: 00.06.59
Rad: 00.48.47 Lauf:
00.24.26

73

Wirtz, Rieka

66287
Quierschied

GER

1970

W25

01.20.45

102

Schw.: 00.07.18
Rad: 00.48.22 Lauf:
00.25.05

32

Scherer, Martin

66571
Eppelborn

GER

1985

JMB

01.20.57

96

103

Schw.: 00.06.40
Rad: 00.47.14 Lauf:
00.27.03

78

||Petry, Martina

166822 Lebach ||

GER

1969

w30

01.21.03

104

Schw.: 00.07.17
Rad: 00.00.00 Lauf:
01.13.46

154

||Oetinger, Roland

[PWA |

GER

1973

IM25

01.21.09

18

97

105

Schw.: 00.07.31
Rad: 00.49.06 Lauf:
00.24.32

184

||Koch, Franz-Josef

166763 Dillingen ||

GER

1965

IM30

101.21.15

18

98

106

Schw.: 00.07.14
Rad: 00.50.09 Lauf:
00.23.52

197

Cullmann, Michael

SC Rochade
Saarlouis

GER

1962

M35

01.21.34

15

99

107

Schw.: 23.51.16
Rad:
65514.65484.65529
Lauf: 00.22.25

124

Meiser, Horst

Judo-Club
Uchtelfangen

GER

1965

M30

01.22.38

19

100

108

Schw.: 00.09.36
Rad: 00.47.42 Lauf:
00.25.20

88

Schwarz, Eckart

66121
Saarbriicken

GER

1970

M25

01.23.08

19

101

109

Schw.: 00.07.01
Rad: 00.49.53 Lauf:
00.26.14

158

Kramer, Harald

66557 llingen-
Uchtelf.

GER

1970

M25

01.23.08

19

101

109

Schw.: 00.07.28
Rad: 00.50.04 Lauf:
00.25.36

190

|Knddgen, Andreas

166557 lingen ||

GER

1962

M35

01.23.19

16

103

111

Schw.: 00.07.56
Rad: 00.49.03 Lauf:
00.26.20

113

|Ange|, Jirgen

TTC llingen |

GER

1961

M35

101.23.40

17

104

112

Schw.: 00.07.51
Rad: 00.51.01 Lauf;
00.24 .48

[66299 |




34HTheobaId, AIexanderHFried richsthal

|GER)|

1983||JMA

|01.24.01|

105||

113

Schw.: 00.10.34
Rad: 00.48.34 Lauf:
00.24.53

112

Schafer, Klaus-
Peter

SV Kerpen 09
llingen

GER

1958(M40

01.24.34

17

106

114

Schw.: 00.10.00
Rad: 00.50.45 Lauf;

00.23.49

135

||Mitze|, Wolfgang

VA Neunkirchen||

GER

1951(M45

01.24.41]

107||

115

Schw.: 00.07.43
Rad: 00.50.02 Lauf:
00.26.56

137

Grenner, Willi

Reservisten
Stennweiler

GER

1944| M55

01.24.48

108

116

Schw.: 00.08.36
Rad: 00.50.16 Lauf:
00.25.56

153

||Diener, Norbert

[PwA |

GER

1954/ M45

01.24.56|

109)|

117

Schw.: 00.00.00
Rad: 00.55.38 Lauf:
00.29.18

102

Brunnet, Dirk

Judo-Club
Uchtelfangen

GER

1969||M30

01.25.02

20

110

118

Schw.: 00.08.09
Rad: 00.55.05 Lauf:
00.21.48

74

Winkler, Barbel

Judo-Club
Uchtelfangen

GER

1969|W30

01.25.16

119

Schw.: 00.00.00
Rad: 00.56.20 Lauf:
00.28.56

68

||Kleer, Eric

66557 lingen |

GER

1977/M20

01.25.29

111]|

120

Schw.: 00.07.57
Rad: 00.48.33 Lauf:
00.28.59

35

Moll, Michael

66646
Marpingen-
Berschw.

GER

1985|JMB

01.26.17

112

121

Schw.: 00.00.00
Rad: 00.56.42 Lauf:
00.29.35

47

Bieg, Nadine

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1985|JWB

01.26.46

10

122

Schw.: 00.04.54
Rad: 00.53.55 Lauf:
00.27.57

48

Baus, Annika

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1984|JWB

01.26.47

11

123

Schw.: 00.04.55
Rad: 00.53.56 Lauf:
00.27.56

49

Frenzer, Sarah

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1983||JWA

01.26.48

12

124

Schw.: 00.05.04
Rad: 00.53.09 Lauf:
00.28.35

188

HScherer, Bernd

56861 Reil

|GER|

1970|M25

01.27.13]

21

113]|

125]

[Schw.: 00.08.49




Rad: 00.46.36 Lauf:
00.31.48

42

Emmerich, Sven

Schwimmclub
llingen

GER

1982

JMA

01.28.10

114

126

Schw.: 00.00.00
Rad: 01.00.07 Lauf:
00.28.03

138

Blatt, Hans-Josef

66578
Schiffweiler

GER

1938

M60

01.28.20

115

127

Schw.: 00.10.24
Rad: 00.48.07 Lauf:
00.29.49

115

Alles, Jirgen

66557 llingen-
Welschbach

GER

1956

M40

01.28.45

18

116

128

Schw.: 00.08.42
Rad: 00.52.56 Lauf:
00.27.07

169

|Bathies, Rudolf

166557 llingen |

IGER

1946

M50

101.28.56

117

129

Schw.: 00.07.08
Rad: 00.53.43 Lauf:
00.28.05

176

|Meiser, Harald

66557 llingen |

|GER

1947

IM50

01.30.15

118

130

Schw.: 00.10.45
Rad: 00.54.06 Lauf:
00.25.24

101

Philipp, Patrick

66126
Altenkessel

GER

1970

M25

01.30.17

22

119

131

Schw.: 00.10.36
Rad: 00.50.30 Lauf:
00.29.11

75

Massone, Andrea

66589
Merchweiler

GER

1964

W35

01.30.29

13

132

Schw.: 00.07.24
Rad: 00.48.17 Lauf:
00.34.48

119

Pinter, Ralf

TV
Wemmetsweiler

GER

1960

M35

01.31.30

18

120

133

Schw.: 00.07.21

Rad: 00.55.45 Lauf;
00.28.24

43

Scheuermann,
Simone

66557 lllingen

GER

1981

JunW

01.32.35

14

134

Schw.: 00.07.26

00.32.27

Rad: 00.52.42 Lauf:

164

||Ney, Jorg

66557 llingen |

|GER

1966

[M30

01.32.42

21|

121

135

Schw.: 00.10.12

00.32.33

Rad: 00.49.57 Lauf;

89

Saueressig, Pierre

66119
Saarbriicken

GER

1971

M25

01.33.16

23

122

136

Schw.: 00.07.49

00.29.35

Rad: 00.55.52 Lauf:

123

|Jochem, Karl-Josef |

66557 llingen |

|GER

1952

[M45

01.33.22

123

137

Schw.: 00.00.00

00.26.32

Rad: 01.06.50 Lauf:




165

||Frantz, Reinhard

166557 lingen

|GER|

1965||M30

01.34.31]|

22|

124|

138

Schw.: 00.12.38

00.31.36

Rad: 00.50.17 Lauf:

63

||Hoffmann, Sonja

66557 lingen |

|GER|

1959

W40

01.34.56|

15]|

139

Schw.: 00.08.01

00.31.13

Rad: 00.55.42 Lauf:

64

|Hoffmann, Ralf

66557 lllingen

IGER

1962

IM35

01.34.57

19

125

140

Schw.: 00.08.09

00.51.03

Rad: 00.35.45 Lauf:

136

||Ho||inger, Karsten

28199 Bremen |

IGER

1973

IM25

01.35.49]

24|

126||

141

Schw.: 00.09.53

00.28.56

Rad: 00.57.00 Lauf:

84

Schramm, Siegried

LAG
Saarbriicken

GER

1954

W45

01.36.08

16

142

Schw.: 00.09.07

00.30.39

Rad: 00.56.22 Lauf:

83

Maurer, Silke

Schwimmclub
lingen

GER

1977

W20

01.37.24

17

143

Schw.: 00.04.48

00.33.03

Rad: 00.59.33 Lauf:

141

|Schirra, Frank

PWA |

IGER

1966

IM30

01.37.26]|

23|

127|

144

Schw.: 00.10.12

00.30.39

Rad: 00.56.35 Lauf:

104

Bermann, Franz-
Josef

Judo-Club
Uchtelfangen

GER

1949

M50

01.39.38

128

145

Schw.: 00.13.17

00.30.21

Rad: 00.56.00 Lauf:

134

HZiegIer, Bernd

“66557 llingen |

|GER‘

1956

|M40

Ho1 .39.45”

129”

146

Schw.: 00.10.25

00.34.02

Rad: 00.55.18 Lauf:

82

Weiskircher, Lilo

TC Rot-Weiss
Hirzweiler

GER

1939

W60

01.42.53

18

147

Schw.: 00.07.40

00.30.41

Rad: 01.04.32 Lauf:

103

Klos, Manfred

Judo-Club
Uchtelfangen

GER

1940

M55

01.46.58

130

148

Schw.: 00.11.12

00.36.09

Rad: 00.59.37 Lauf:

71

Nicklas, Jutta

Schwimmclub
llingen

GER

1969

W30

01.58.49

19

149

Schw.: 00.08.40

00.38.36

Rad: 01.11.33 Lauf:

180

Beyer, Bernhard

Schwimmclub
llingen

GER

1951

M45

02.07.36

10

131

150

Schw.: 00.10.06

NN An NN

Rad: 01.17.00 Lauf:
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Letzte Aktualisierung 23.08.99
Durch Bernd Burg

E-Mail: b.burg@kliebenstein-partner.com
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